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Online Auction of Forklift, Trucks, Trailers, Equipment and Tools from Steel
Company

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 24 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 26 10:30am PT

Lot Title Lot Title
01-0322 2001 Linde 6,000lbs Propane Forklift 0128 Challenger 75 KVa Transformer
0100 2008 Dodge Ram 5500 Turbo Diesel with 0129 Dayton 30" Upblast Ventilator IMBF2
Folding Rack 0130  Schreiber Water Chiller 500-AC
0101 1999 Ford F-250 4x4 Diesel Pickup Truck 0131 Metal Tool Cabinet
0102 1981 Aztec 40ft 75,000 Lb FHatbed Trailer 0132 Forkliftable Work Platform
0103 1973 Fruehauf 40ft 59,000 Lb Flatbed Trailer 0133 Forklift Dump Hopper
0105 Spanco 3-Ton Crane System with Hoist 0135 Forklift Dump Hopper
0106  Spanco 3-Ton Crane System with Hoist 0136  ChipBLASTER 3 Phase High Pressure Coolant
0107 Tennant 385 Propane Industrial Rider Sweeper System
0108 Steel Frame 0137 DoAll C-916 Horizontal Band Saw
0109 Steel Tablewith 4" Vice 0138 Compressor Oil Separator (Condition Unknown)
0110 Radial Arm Drill Press Table 0139 Downdraft Part/Tool Washing Station
0110A Radia Arm Drill Press Table 0140 Rolling Metal Shelf Cart
0110B  Radia Arm Drill Press Table 0141 Belt Driven Tumbler 3 H.P.
0111 Steel Forkliftable Platform 0142 Ford Think Golf Cart (For Parts)
0112 Tire Carriers 0143 Steel 4-Step Ramp
0113 45" Exhaust Fan 0144 Steel 5-Step Ramp
0114 Pallet of Assorted Steel Eyelets 0145 Steel 6-Step Ramp
0115 Steel Rolling Cart 0146 Approximately (50) 10' x 4" PVC
0116 46 Space 2" Tool Holder 0147 Dust Collector
0117 Steel Cart 0148 Rolling Dump Cart
0118 250 Gallon Caged Liquid Tote Pallet 0149 Trailer Mounted Diesel Generator with Fuel
0119 250 Gallon Caged Liquid Tote Pallet Tank
0120 275 Gallon Caged Liquid Tote Pallet 0150 g”i??' lzifg;k;'l‘s: Tandem Axlewith 3
0121  Cushman 2400lb Capacity Cart N
_ 0151 Stainless Tank
0122 Steel Trak 721 10" Hinged Belt Conveyor
_ _ ; 0152 Steel Platform
0123 Vickers 15 H.P. Hydraulic Power Unit _
_ 0153 RL Industries FRP Tank
0124 Pallet of Electrical Boxes
. 0154 17" Roll Up Door
0125 Rolling Pump Cart _
, : . _ 0155 1994 50,0001b Capacity Kenworth Truck
0126 Victaulic VE414MC Roll Grooving Machine Tractor (not running)
0127 2014 Quincy Compressor QED-450 0156A 26 Utilimaster Truck Box
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Lot

0157A
0159
0159A
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0168
0169
0170
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185

0186
0187
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

0195
0196
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204

Title

Starrett Laboratory Surface Plate

Gorbel 500 Lb Crane with Base and Beam
Gorbel 1/4 Ton Capacity Crane with Base

Steel Scrap Bin with Contents

Hydraulic Ram

1997 Tru-Pro Jet Wheelblast Machine CH 1250
Donaldson Torit Downflo DFT3-6

Genie Z-45/22 Boom Lift (Not Running)

28' Utility Truck Box

(2) 13' Screeds

Cress Ultra Sonic Cleaning Station

Crest Ultra Sonic Cleaning Station

Cushman Powered Industrial Car with Cab

(2) Motors: 3H.P. And 1H.P.

(6) Boxes Of Demag Crane Parts and Hardware
(4) Spoailsof Lincoln Gas Shielded Cored Wire

Contents of Shelf: Home Improvement, Ice
Chest, Pots, Stool, Fans, Fixtures

(5) Budweiser Steins

Assorted Truck Parts: Chevy Hubs, Hitch
Magna 3-Ton Beam Clamp

Magna 3-Ton Beam Clamp

Magna 1-Ton Beam Clamp

Magna 2-Ton Beam Clamps

Watts 200 G.P.M. 6" Vave

Hydraulic Punch

Imperial Eastman KwiKrimp K501 Hydraulic
Crimping Machine

Bin of Assorted Valves

Walker 3000 Lb Battery Powered Lift Magnet
Jet 5-Ton Hoist

Jet 5-Ton Hoist

Pallet of Steel Rope

Conveyor Track with 5" Buckets

Steel Cart

Cummins Onan Commercia QD Diesdl
Generator

(3) Pandjiris Missouri Mule Turning Rollers
Grove B5B 19" Side Entry Ball Valve

Custom BBQ / Smoker Trailer

South Bend 14"x36" Precision Lathe

Ridgid 300 Power Drive Threading Machine
Nelson TR-850 Stud Welder

Ercolina Top Bender Rotary Draw Bender TB60
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Lot

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212

0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

0229
0230
0233

0234

0235
0236
0237

0238
0239
0240
0241
0243
0246
0247
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Title

Rusch 250 15" Horizontal Bandsaw

(3) Assorted Motors

Pallet of Abrasive Blasting Parts

(2) Preston-Eastin Turning Rollers

Wright 20,0001b Crane Pulley

Powerformer Dry-Type 15 KVA Transformer
Pallet of Control Valves

Karcher 3000 Psi, 6 H.P Power Washer (No
Gun)

(12) Assorted Tires

(2) Michelin 8.25R15 Tires

(6) Assorted Wheels

(3) Assorted Wheelsand Tires

(2) Assorted Wheels and Tires

(4) Assorted Forklift Wheels

(4) Assorted Wheels and Tires

(6) Assorted Tires

(6) Assorted Tires

(7) Assorted Tires

(5) Assorted Tires

Set of Solid Forklift Tires
Contents of Pallets: Assorted Truck Parts
Contents of Pallet: Truck Parts

4" StepMaster Rolling Shop Ladder

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Rope, Set of Never
Flatter Tires, Assorted Shim Stock, and More

Bulk Lot: Assorted Band Saw Blades
Bulk Lot: Assorted Band Saw Blades

Contents of Crate: Assorted Pneumatic and
Hydraulic Hoses

Contents of Pallet: T800 BOT Seat, (5)
Assorted Load Binders, Binding Chains and
More

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Hardware
Contents of Pallet: Assorted Hardware Rods

Contents of Pallet: Dayton Chain Hoist and
Coffins Chain Hoist

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Hardware
Hydraulic Power Unit

Metal Rolling Shop Cart

Rolling Metal Shop Rack

Custom Metal Rolling Shop Cart
Rolling Metal Shop Cart

(2) Plastic Drums



Lot

0248
0249
0250

0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258

0259

0261

0262

0263

0264

0265
0265a
0266

0267
0268
0269

0270
0271

0272
0273
0275

0277
0278
0279
0280

Title

Dust Collector Unit
Contents of Pallet: Assorted Flagging Tape

Contents of Pallet: (4) Assorted Air Conditioner
Units

Barnesdril 244 Cylinder Hone and Pump
Contents of Pallet: (7) 71" Galvanized Stands
(4) 71" Prince Hydraulic Cylinders

(4) Uniroyal Tiresand (1) Assorted Tire
Portable Air Tank

Trumpf Multiset Tool Setting Device
Donaldson High Volume Dust Collector

Explosion Proof Electrical Panel and
Differential Gages

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Circuit Breakers
and Assorted Hardware

Contents of Pallet: Bearing L ubricant,
Hydraulic Oil, Gear Lubricant, Mineral Spirits,
and More

Contents of Pallet: (4) Air Brake Chambers,
Assorted Truck Light Cords, and Assorted Air
Brake Hoses

Contents of Pallet: (5) Assorted
Construction/Shop Vacuums

Contents of Pallet: (3) Twin Seal Pressure
Pumps, Temperature And Pressure Release
Valve, (6) Klemm Air Filters, and More

Mini-Mantis || Portable Beam Cutting Machine
Cir-Cut Il Circle Bevel Cutting Machine

Contents of Pallet: (3) Assembled Rotary
Pumps, (3) Assorted Oil Pumps, and Assorted
Hoses

Contents of Pallet: (18) Hoses Hooks
(3) Assorted Fire Extinguishers

Optimus Lift 2k 2000 Lb Capacity Electric
Lifting Plate (Not Working)

Change-O-Matic L ocker

Contents of Pallet: (20) Express Punch Clamps
and Assorted Mounting

Electric Pump
FireHose

Contents of Crate: Assorted Threaded
Shouldered Non Swivel Lifting Eyes

Rolling Steel Cart with Contents
Punch and Die Holders
Contents of Crate: Assorted Wire Cable

Contents of Crate: Assorted Ratchet Straps and
(1) Square D Panel Box
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0281
0282
0283
0284

0285

0286
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0304
0306
0307
0308
0309
0309A
03098
0309c

0310
0311
0312

0313
0314
0315
0318
0319
0320
0321
0323

0324
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Title

Crate of Assorted Milling Machine Attachments
(2) 9.5" X 1.5" X 96" Steel Plates
Contents of Crate: Assorted Hardware

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Oils, Fluids, and
More

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Oil Filters, Air
Filters, and Fuel Filters

Bulk Lot: Wire Mold

Demag 4400 Capacity Chain Hoist
Snowbird 3-Phase Air Conditioner/Heating Unit
Tool Box/Fuel Tank

HP Design Jet 750C

(3) Pandjiris Missouri Mule Turning Rollers
Contents of Crate: Assorted Motors

(4) Tires

(3) Recap Tires

Torch Cart

Battery Watering Cart

Aluminum Truck Frame Rails’Ramps
Ratcliff 6-Ton Chain Hoist

Ratcliff 6-Ton Chain Hoist

Ratcliff 6-Ton Chain Hoist

Fadal CNC Milling Machine

GNB Motive Power Charger

GNB Motive Power Charger

Lockformer 22 Gauge Roll Former

Victor Professiona Tool Box with Contents
Battery Charger and Convertors

Miller Dialarc 250-AC/DC with Attached
Rolling Cart

4' Industrial Tumbler
8 Warehouse L adder

Ashland Swift 100 Dua Sided Industria Pipe
Threader

80,000Ib Trailer Stabilizing Jack (damaged)
Snapper 11.5 H.P. Ride on Lawn Mower
Commercia 18.5 H.P. Ride on Lawn Mower
Propane Tank

H&M 9" Pipe Beveling Machine

H&M 14" Pipe Beveling Machine

Baldor 1/2 H.P. Grinder

Cincinnati 2500 X 12 FSU Il Shear with CNC
Control Center

Ashland Machine Dua Sided Pipe Threader



Lot
0325

0326
0327
0328
0329
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341A
0342

0343

0344

0345
0346
0347
0348
0349

0350
0351

0352

0353

0354

0355
0357

0358

0359

Title

Swift 100 Ashland Machine Dua Sided Pipe
Threader

Steel Workbench and Organizers

Euromac A.V. 220/6 Variable Angle Notcher
Reuland 2HP Motor with Vari Speed Control
Aluminum Gas Vaporizers

Aluminum Gas Vaporizers

Aluminum Gas V aporizers

Rolling Whiteboard

Rolling Whiteboard

Rolling Whiteboard

Rolling Whiteboard

22' Sea Container

40' Sea Shipping Container

40' Sea Shipping Container

Two Room Steel Storage Building

Open Face Wood Shed

Hoist System with (3) Beams and (1) CM
Lodestar 1/2 Ton Electric Hoist

FARR 10,000 CFM Gold Series GS-12
Cartridge Dust Collector

HEM Vertica Bandsaw V100 LM-2 and
Conveyor

40' Sea Shipping Container

Genera Conveyor Inc. 2200Lb Capacity Crane
(2) 15 Forklift/Truck Ramps

Slide Out Storage Rack

Wood and Metal Rolling Shop Cart with
Assorted Lumber

(2) Sumitomo Truck Tires

Fabrivision Metal soft Micro Precision Flatbed
Scanner

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Hardware, Flexible
Ducting, Oil Sealsand More

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Electrical
Hardware, Emergency Lighting, Twist Lock
Sockets and More

2 Ton Capacity |-Beam with 2-Hoist
Rolling Steel Cart

(2) Stacks of Pallet Racking Uprights (12'H x
40"W)
(2) Stacks of Pallet Racking Uprights (78"H x
40"W)

Contents of Pallet: Approximately (16) Pallet
Racking Uprights
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0500
0501
0503
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0505
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0509
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0511
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0513
0514
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0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
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Title
Contents Of Pallet: Approximately (18) Pallet
Racking Uprights

Contents of Pallet: Approximately (19) Pallet
Racking Uprights

Contents of Pallet: Approximately (20) Pallet
Racking Uprights

(10) Pallet Racking Uprights (78"H x 40"W)
1-1/4" Welders Table

Airmac Contractor Pro 4500 Air Compressor
Griphoist Wire Rope Grip Puller

Griphoist Wire Rope Grip Puller

Griphoist Wire Rope Grip Puller

Potdevin Label Gluer

Marsh 1/2" Stencil Machine

Hydraulic Hand Pump with Large Reservoir

Elephant Drill Table Vise

(5) Assorted Tools

Rollers, Winch

Pin and Sleeve Receptacles

Roller Conveyor Tables

Hild GHP-18 Floor Cleaning Machine

Chicago Electric 12" Chop Saw with Rolling
Stand

Ratcliff Co Chain Fall Hoist

Coffing 1-Ton Chain Hoist

CM 3-Ton Chain Hoist

6-Ton Chain Hoist

Tri Tool Bevelmaster Beveler

Rigid 2-2/2" - 4" Pipe Threader Die Head

(2) Rigid 1/8" - 2" Pipe Threaders Die Heads
Milwaukee Heavy Duty Drill

Collets

Bin of Assorted Drill Bits

(3) Hydraulic Manual Pumps

Skil Roto-Hammer T-5

(2) Hydraulic Manual Pumps

(2) Hydraulic Manual Pumps

Nitto Kohki SC-05 Hydraulic Punch

Black & Decker Roto Hammer

Milwaukee 3/8" Driver/Drill

Bosch 1169V SR Drill with Beveler Attachment
RIDGID Receding Geared Threaders Model 141
Werner 8 Fiberglass Ladder

CM Hurricane 1-Ton Chain Hoist



Lot

0537
0538
0539
0540
0541

0542

0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553

0554
0555
0556
0557
0558

0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567

0568

0569
0570
0570A
0571
0572
0573
0574

Title

Beam Trolley

CM 1-Ton Chain Hoist

CM 2-Ton Chain Hoist

(7) Assorted Forklift Slings

Container of Assorted Hydraulic Hardware
Fittings

Various Machinery Skates and Moving
Equipment

Griphoist Wire Rope Grip Puller
Griphoist Wire Rope Grip Puller
Griphoist Wire Rope Grip Puller
Beam Trolley

Ratcliff H80 5-Ton Hoist

Pallet of Assorted Wire Rope
Yale 1-Ton Spur Geared Block
Onan B43M-GA016 16HP Engine
Widder Drill Press

(2) Barrel Dollys

Assorted Tools: Chain Hoist, Staple Gun,
Hydraulic Manual Pump

Smud Portable Descaling System
(2) Hydraulic Jacks

Knaack Box

Knaack Box

Contents of Pallet: (6) Steel Ringing Slings with
85001b Winch

(2) Crosby 1.5 Ton 6" Snatch Blocks

(2) UW6 Steel Snatch Blocks

Skookum A12TH Block

(3) Steel Snatch Blocks

Multi Ton Steel Snatch Block

(3) Ansul Fire Extinguishers and 310 PSI Tank
(2) Retractable High Voltage Cable Reels

Contents of Pallet: Approximately (23)
Ratcheting Load Binders

Contents of Pallet: Approximately (25)
Assorted Ratcheting Load Binders

Welding Electrode Holder and Grounding Cable
Rol Toe Hydraulic Jack

Tow Hitch With 2" Ball

(7) Assorted Eye Bolts

Assorted Hydraulic Cylinders

(2) 3-Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jacks

Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack Housing
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0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589

0590
0591

0592

0593

0594
0595

0596

0597

0598

0600
0601

0602
0603

0604

0605

0606
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Hydraulic Hand Jack and Cylinders
Duff Barrett Norton 516M 5-Ton Jack
Simplex 85A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Duff Norton X-4008 5-Ton Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Simplex 84A 5-Ton Capacity Jack
Large Plastic Storage Bin

Contents of Shelf: Assorted Hand Tools, Shop
Light and More

4to 1 Torgue Multiplier

Contents of Shelf: Electrode Holder and
Grounding Wire

Contents of Shelf: Crate with Rigging
Equipment, Bungie Cables and More

Rolling Metal Organization Shelf (Contents
NOT Included)

Louisville 6' Fiberglass Ladder

Jefferson Electric 30KV A Three Phase
Transformer

Siemens 75KV A Three Phase Transformer

International Transformer Corporation 30KVA
Three Phase Transformer International
Transformer, Corporation

Firesafe Oily Rag Waste Can and Lincoln
Electric Innershield 1.8mm Welding Wire

Handmade Rolling Passenger Seat

Diamant Boart Inc. Two Speed Drill Press 2811-
18

Bucket of Plywood Construction Hardware

Greenlee Power Cable Puller with Rolling
Metal Cart

Miller Spectrum 3080 DC Plasma Cutting
System on Cart

Miller Spectrum 700 DC Plasma Cutting
System on Cart

Canopy Frame with (2) Retractable RV Canopy
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, January 31st, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, February 1st, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, February 2nd, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Friday, February 3rd, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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